AC/DC CURRENT PROBE
CT6841, CT6843
High-accuracy measurement with a clamp-type design
Compact form enables single-handed operation, even with
tangled wiring
Excellent heat resistance facilitates measurement inside
automobile engine compartments
Use as a replacement for legacy HIOKI models

Options
Model : AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6841
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
CT6841 (20 A AC/DC)
CT6841-05 (20 A AC/DC, 12 pin terminal)
Model : AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6843
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
CT6843 (200 A AC/DC)
CT6843-05 (200 A AC/DC, 12 pin terminal)
Insulated
conductor
Insulated
conductor
CONVERSION CABLE
9705
 0.2 m (0.66 ft) length, to connect
the CT6841-6846, CT6863/6865,
9709, 9272-10 to the F/V
Unit 8940, Cannot be used in
combination with the CT6862
Options D
CONVERSION CABLE
9318
 To connect the CT6841-
6846, CT6865/63, 9277/78/79,
9270/71/72 to the 8971/40/51,
38 cm (14.96 in) length
EXTENSION CABLE CT9902
 5 m (16.41 ft) length, HIOKI ME15W